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
features exude quality. Open layout, elegant kitchen, 
low-maintenance flooring, spacious laundry area 
next to garage, much more. Secluded master BR offers 
privacy. Backyard is quiet retreat with towering 
trees and no other homes to be built nearby. Host of 
amenities. You must come see! $549,000.

ReducedReducedReducedReduced

#1513097 - River Bluffs home in Jasper Highlands. 
1.86 acres. Wrap-around front porch, gazebo out back. 
Plenty of room to entertain indoors & out. Main house 
3BR/3BA/3-car garage; also detached 2-car garage with 
full bath and kitchenette, perfect in-law suite or guest 
quarters. Every detail eschews quality from the lighting to 
spacious rooms and so much more. Must see! $1,199,000.
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ReducedReduced ContingentContingent

#1398107 - Updated home, 3 BR / 2 BA. New roof 
and new flooring through most of upstairs. Space & 
plumbing for in-law suite in walk out basement. Big 
back deck, covered patio, large level front yard w/
shade trees, two outbuildings and old chicken coop. 
Plenty of parking. City water, but also has a well. 
Gas fireplace in the living room can stay. $221,500.

#1506698 - Spectacular Bluff Lot; magnificent views 
of TN Valley! Over 20 acres of pristine wooded land, 
plenty of space for your dream home and still have 
land for outdoor activates. Located at the end of the 
road for ultimate privacy. For the adventurer in you, 
Franklin Forest, a Tennessee State Park is minutes 
away. Schedule your appointment today! $255,000.

#1510696 - Hidden gem in Sequatchie Point; beautiful 
views of Nickajack Lake; borders one-acre stocked 
pond. Mix of large and small homes. Some residents 
use lots for “glamping” get-away. Lot approved for 
3 BR home. Electricity and high-speed internet (SVEC 
Connect) available at the street. Gated community 
with some restrictions and a voluntary HOA. $59,000.

$1506271 - Escape to Paradise! Perfect blend of 
country living and convenience. Fully fenced, 
10-acres w/water, electricity, gas, and sewer 
available.Build your forever home or creating the 
ultimate horse haven; equipped w/3-stall barn & 
open shed, Flat & usable land - every acre level & 
ready for your plans. Prime location! $200,000.

#1513178 - Great home for entertaining. In-ground UV 
Ozone pool, massive trex & wood patio w/fire pit. Fnished 
walk out basement, easy access to expansive patios, lg FR, 
theater room & office w/own walk-in closet & full BA. High 
speed internet. Garage could be workshop or addl living 
space. 4 car garage on main (240 EV charger can be bought 
separately). Smart thermostat and low voltage lighting. 
Appliances can stay. Outbuilding has electricity. $598,000.

#1511477 - Motivated seller! TWO homes. Unrestricted. 
ENDLESS possibilities. Could be family compound, 
mini farm or homesteader’s paradise. Perfect for 
income, family, or investment. Classic brick ranch w/
spacious eat-in kitchen, separate DR, LVP flooring in 
kitchen & BA. Mostly fenced with dog run/kennel, 
chicken coop, storage bldg, storm shelter, & pole barn. 
Second home is a 3 BR/ 2 BA. $339,900.

#1514368 - Brick home w/huge back yard, updated 
w/granite and new sliding glass barn door plus other 
touches. Perfect for kids or pets w/8’ privacy fence. 
Sunny dining room will be your favorite place to start 
the day and share highlights over dinner. Kitchen has 
plenty of room for gatherings and holidays. Separate 
mudroom & laundry just off garage. Covered back 
porch for relaxing outdoors. $214,900.

#1363446 - Perched at end of River Bluffs on quiet 
cul-de-sac, this beautiful lot has large pond (w/fish), 
wild blueberries & blackberries. A peaceful spot for 
your dream home. Seller has approved house plans if 
interested. Jasper Highlands is a gated mountaintop 
community with a host of amenities including pools, 
trails, ponds and stunning views. $165,000.

PendingPending



   Tennessee Termite
& Pest Control

312 S. Cedar Avenue • South Pittsburg, TN 37380
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